
ATTACHMENT A
CITY OF LANCASTER

MONTHLY REPORT OF INVSTMENTS
July 31, 2011

Interest Rate Amount Total
City of LancasterWells Fargo Bank $953,217

City of Lancaster Account (note 1) 0.000% $761,510
Hud Section 108 Loan Guarantee Assist Program 0.000% $0
Sweep Account 0.010% $91,707
Certificate of Deposit 0.150% $100,000Bank of America $100,000
Certificate of Deposit 0.180% $100,000

Union Bank of California - Safekeeping (note 2) $41,767,964
US Treasury Notes 0.890% $1,999,531
Federal Government Agencies 1.160% $36,037,686
Corporate 1.443% $2,052,550
Highmark Money Market Fund 0.010% $1,678,197

Union Bank of California - Safekeeping (Lancaster Redevelopment Agency) $13,646,291
Federal Government Agencies 0.760% $3,132,810
Highmark Money Market Fund 0.010% $10,513,481Antelope Valley Bank $100,000
Certificate of Deposit 0.200% $100,000Chase Bank $150,000
Certificate of Deposit 0.350% $150,000Mojave Desert Bank $200,000
Certificate of Deposit 0.500% $200,000

Local Agency Investment Fund (L.A.I.F.) 0.381 % $23,956,252 $23,956,252

Total City of Lancaster $80,873,724
Lancaster Redevelopment Agency
Local Agency Investment Fund (L.A.I.F.) 0.381% $1,177 $1,177

$1,177Total Lancaster Redevelopment Agency

Lancaster Housing Authority

Local Agency Investment Fund (L.A.I.F.) 0.381% $2,119 $2,119

Total Lancaster Housing Authority $2,119

Total Pooled Portfolio (note 5)
Weighted Average 0.692%

$80,877,021



ATTACHMENT A
CITY OF LANCASTER

MONTHLY REPORT OF INVESTMENTS
July 31, 2011

US Bank Construction Proceeds
LF A Combined Project Areas 2006 ED Revenue Bonds
LF A Combined Project Areas 2006 School Districts Bonds

Total Construction Bond Proceeds (note 6)

The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company, N.A.
LRA & LA County Escrow Account - Government Bonds

US Bank
CFD 89-1 1990 Special Bonds
LF A CFD 89-1 1997 Special Bonds
LFA L a BONDS 1997 SERIES A & B
CFD 90-1 1998 Special Bonds
CFD 91-2 1999 Special Bonds
CFD 91-12000 Special Bonds
AD 92-101 Series 2002 Refunding Bonds
AD 93-3 1994 Limited Improvement Bonds
LRA Desert Sands MH Revenue Bonds 1997 A & B

LHA Brierwood MH 1999 Revenue Bonds
LRA Amargosa 1999 Refunding Bonds
LRA Combined Project Areas 2003B Housing Bonds
LRA Combined Project Areas 2003 Housing Refunding Bonds
LRA Combined Project Areas 2004 Housing Refunding Bonds
LRA CBD 1994 Refunding Bonds
LF A Combined Project Areas 2003 ED Revenue Bonds
LF A Combined Project Areas 2003B ED Refunding Bonds
LFA Combined Project Areas 2004B ED Revenue Bonds
LF A Combined Project Areas 2006 ED Revenue Bonds
LF A Combined Project Areas 2004 School Districts Bonds
LF A Combined Project Areas 2006 School Districts Bonds
LRA Combined 2004 Fire Protection Facilties Project Bonds
LRA Combined 2004 Library Project Refunding Bonds
LRA Combined 2004 Sheriff Facilities Prjct Refunding Bonds
LRA Comb Hsg Tax Alloc Bonds 2009
Lancaster Promcnadc II, LLC
LRA Public Cap Fac Proj Lse Rev Bonds

Total Restricted Cash/Investments Held in Trust

Total Restricted Cash/Investments Held in Trust (note 7)

Interest Rate Amount Total
$7,328,783

0.140% $7,328,783
0.000% $0

$7,328,783

$1,483,822
0.000% $1,483,822

$32,158,966
0.153% $139
0.140% $1,670
0.093% $747,121
0.140% $777,321
5.697% $713,652
0.140% $546,378
0.140% $157,715
0.140% $453,173
0.140% $398,780

5.080% $689,771
0.140% $62,254
0.140% $691,118
2.989% $6,977,069
0.140% $1,476,810
0.140% $143,583
3.470% $3,934,232
3.670% $1,304,749
0.140% $822,513
3.035% $1,507,291
3.130% $878,129
0.140% $1,238,301
3.738% $827,048
3.558% $346,259
3.866% $1,768,348
0.140% $4,475,287
0.000% $806,751
0.310% $413,501

$32,158,966

$33,642,788



ATTACHMENT A
CITY OF LANCASTER

MONTHLY REPORT OF INVSTMENTS
July 31, 2011

All investments are authorized pursuant to and consistent with the investment policy of
the City of Lancaster. Policy adopted 03/08/11 under resolution number 11-14.

~~w-d1
Barbara Boswell
Finance Director



City of Lancaster
Cash Balances
July 31, 2011

Fund Ninuber
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Fund Name

GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL REPLACEMENT FUN
COMMITY SERVICES FOUNAT
CITY SPECIAL RESERVES FUN
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND. CI

GAS TAX
AQMD
PROP 1B

TDA ARTICLE 8 FUND
PROP "A" TRANSIT FUD
TDA ARTICLE 3 BIKEWAY FUND
PROPOSITION "C" FU
MEASURE R FUND
X.CCA.FAIRGROUNDS CONSTRUC
PARKS DEVELOPMENT FUN
ROBERTl.ZBERG FUND
SIGNALS - DEVELOPER FEES F
STATE PARK BOND FUND (PROP
DRAINAGE - DEVELOPER FEES
BIOLOGICAL IMACT FEE FUND
USP. OPERATION
USP.PARS
USP-ADMIN
USP - CORP YAR
MARIPOSA LILY FUND
TRAFFIC IMPACT FEES FUN
TRAFFIC SAFETY FUND
X.BUIDING FEES
ENGINERING FEES
PROP 42 CONGESTION MANAGEM
LOS ANGELES COUNTY REIM
LOS ANGELES COUNTY PARK BO
PRIVATE DEVELOPER REIMBURS
LANCASTER HOUSING AUTH. OP
LHA DEBT SERVICE FU
LOCAL PRIVATE GRANTS
STATE GRANTS -PARKS
MTA GRANT - TDA
STATE GRANT - STPL
STATE GRANT - OTS
STATE HOMELAND SECURTY
STATE GRANT RECYCLING
STATE GRANT - OIL RECYCLIN
STATE GRANT - COPS
MISC STATE GRANTS
CDBG
CDBG - SECTION 108
NBRH STABILIZATION PRGM
HPRP-HOMELESS PREV & RAID
FEDERAL TEA
EDA
EDI
ARR
OES/FEMA
LANCASTER HOME PROGRA
FEDERAL MISCELLANEOUS GRAN
AGENCY FUN
PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
GRANTS FUND
X-AEROSPACE GRANTS FUN
X-REIMURSABLE GRANTS FUN
STILL MEADOW LN SWR ASSMNT
SEWER MAINT FUND
FOX FIELD LANDSCAPE MAINT
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE DIST

LIGHTING MAINTENANCE DISTR

DRAINAGE MAINTENANCE DISTR

RECYCLED WATER FUND
LANCASTER POWER AUTHORITY

Ending Balance

15,723,399
2,879,336

250,577
5,110,166

(373,665)
(444,133)
191,290

2,612,561
8,735,990
2,948,088

o
6,343,478
2,000,205

(444,386)
780,107

(338,482)
4,635,733

(33,793)
3,627,359

325,218
140,373

3,635,762
118,275
217,622

53,627
5,157,765
1,327,881

(2,159)
(1,521,623)
2,362,964

77,061

(153,360)
(85,915)
306,105

(11,000)
1,086

(6,389)
(0)

(139,475)
43,284
32,977
38,682
16,891

(3,575)
(1,758,053)
(1,075,147)

286,994

(767,924)
(24,655)
29,263
19,494

139,653

(71,227)
(1,250,649)

145,428

(193,003)
703,281

(1,251,700)
(291,754)

(86,205)
25,506
20,731

4,587,085
316

2,047,919

(505,484)
2,090,189

(292,588)
(17,669)

TOTAL BALANCES OF ALL FUNS 68,645,710
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